

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			SPA No.156 of 2022 <u>Shri Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Shri Ramesh Chandra Khulbe, J.</u> Mr. U.K. Uniyal, learned senior counsel assisted by Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for the appellant. Learned counsel for the respondent is stated to be in difficulty. Adjournment is sought. List this case on 09.11.2022, as fresh. (R.C. Khulbe, J.) (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 19.10.2022 SS/SK