

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			SPA No.156 of 2022 <u>Shri Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u> <u>Shri Ramesh Chandra Khulbe, J.</u> Mr. U.K. Uniyal, learned senior counsel assisted by Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Bhagwat Mehra, learned counsel for respondent nos.1, 2 & 3. Mr. Atul Bahuguna, learned standing counsel for Union of India / respondent no.4. List the matter on 12.12.2022. (R.C. Khulbe, J.) (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 09.11.2022 SS/SK