

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	15.12.2022		<p>SPA No. 156 of 2022 <b><u>Sri Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u></b> <b><u>Sri Manoj K. Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Sandeep Kothari, the learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>The learned Senior Counsel for the appellant is not available today.</p> <p>Adjournment is sought.</p> <p>At the request, adjourned to 22.05.2023.</p> <p>(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)                      (Vipin Sanghi, C.J.) 15.12.2022                                      15.12.2022</p> <p>Rahul</p>