

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			SPA No.156 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> Adjournment slip has been moved by Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel, for the appellant. 2. List on 04.12.2024. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J) (Ritu Bahri, CJ) 07.08.2024 NR/

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--