

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>07.08.2025</u>		<p data-bbox="660 349 948 383"><b>SPA No. 156 of 2022</b></p> <p data-bbox="660 416 1123 450"><b><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="660 456 1086 490"><b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="660 580 1528 1025" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="660 580 1528 891">1. On the ground(s) mentioned in the adjournment slip supplied to the Bench Secretary by Mr. Sandeep Kothari, learned counsel for the appellant in the morning, the case is adjourned.</li> <li data-bbox="660 987 1342 1025">2. List the matter on 11.11.2025.</li> </ol> <div data-bbox="660 1196 1474 1290" style="display: flex; justify-content: space-between; align-items: flex-end;"> <div data-bbox="660 1196 995 1290" style="text-align: center;"> <p data-bbox="751 1196 995 1229"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="788 1234 959 1267">07.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="660 1267 703 1290">Negi</p> </div> <div data-bbox="1193 1196 1474 1290" style="text-align: center;"> <p data-bbox="1193 1196 1474 1229"><b>(G. Narendar, C.J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1273 1234 1444 1267">07.08.2025</p> </div> </div>